
150150

13
0

240150 150

158158
120

12
0

120

120

120

120

Haupteingang

Haupteingang

FLUCHTWEG  "G1"

10 Stehplätze

200
210

20
0

21
0

11 Stehplätze

200
210

15
0

21
0

200
210

FLUCHTWEG  "H2"200
210

FLUCHTWEG  "H1"200
210

8 Stehplätze

21
0

20
0

12
0

21
0

Gang

20
0

21
0

8 Stehplätze

21
0

12
0

20
0

21
0

Foyer

11 Stehplätze

FLUCHTWEG  "G2"

20
0

10 Stehplätze

200
210

21
0

Restaurant

FL
U

C
H

TW
EG

  "
U

1"

Lagerraum

Lager

Seminarraum

Büro

Büro

Büro

Gang

VR

WC

Teek.

Fl
ug

da
ch

WC - DAMENVORRAUM

VORRAUM

FLUCHTWEG "Z3"

FLUCHTW
EG "Z1"

FLUCHTW
EG "Z2"

FLUCHTWEG "S1"

210
120

BÜRO

FLUCHTWEG "S2"

120210

FLUCHTWEG "S3"

FL
UC

HT
W

EG
 "F

1"

21
016

0

FL
U

C
H

TW
EG

 "F
2"

TANZFLÄCHE

FLUCHTW
EG

 "F3"

160210

FLUCHTWEG "S4"

210120

120
210

BÜHNE

LEINWAND

Bar

BAR

Fernseher

Schiebetrennelemente Fernseher
Schiebetrennelemente

KÜCHE

WC - HERREN LAGER

1m

10m 30. Juni 2025

1:200

PLANINHALT

DATUM

MASSTAB

PROJEKT 

ERDGESCHOSS

VARIANTE
S1

BAUTEIL

STADTHALLE FÜRSTENFELD

bismarckstrasse 12, 8280 fürstenfeld ,  tel.: 03382/53344  fax: 53344 dw33
e-mail: office@richter-architektur.at       homepage: richter-architektur.at

ZT

VERANSTALTUNGSSAAL

Variante S1
544 Sitzplätze

INDEX: Juni 2025

SAAL - FOYER


